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Namn

Rioja Bordon Crianza

El Rey

Les Sorts Seleccio

Rioja Bordon Reserva

Rioja Bordon Gran Reserva

Lalama

Muga Reserva

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Argéng
2018
2022
2021
2016
2013
2020

2019

Producent

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Celler Masroig

Celler Masroig

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Dominio do Bibei

Bodegas Muga

Land

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Spanien

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Rott

Volym
375 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

89 kr

99 kr

125 kr

149 kr

199 kr

225 kr

229 kr



